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53. �DB6989A<9 CD<@9D>< C?4FPS. 

54. �4K4?PA4S B5D45BF>4 BEAB6AOI 89F4?9= C?4FPS. 
55. �5D45BF>4 ;4EF9:>< C?4FPS. 
56. �B87BFB6>4 C?4FPS >B 6FBDB= CD<@9D>9. 

57.  �DB6989A<9 CD<@9D>< C?4FPS. 
58. �5D45BF>4 7BD?B6<AO C?4FPS. 
59. �5D45BF>4 CDB=@O C?4FPS. 

60. �5D45BF>4 A<;4 C?4FPS.  

61. �>BAK4F9?PA4S BF89?>4 C?4FPS. 
62. К4>B6O J9?< < ;484K< CDBIB:89A<S Q>EC?G4F4J<BAAB= CD4>F<><. 
63. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< 6OCB?A9A<< 6?4:AB-F9C?B6B= B5D45BF>< 

<;89?<S. 
64. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: B5@9FO64A<9, CD<F4K<64A<9, 

CD<L<64A<9, 89>4F<DB64A<9, ;4@9FO64A<9. 
65. �D9864D<F9?PAO= D4EK9F < CBEFDB9A<9 54;B6B= >BAEFDG>J<< R5><. 
66. �BE?98B64F9?PABEFP B5D45BF>< CDS@B= R5><. 
67. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< 6OCB?A9A<< DGKAOI D45BF. 
68. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: EF4K<64A<9, B5F4K<64A<9, 

CB8L<64A<9, 6O@9FO64A<9, D4;GFR:<64A<9. 
69.  4EK9F EG@@O F4?<96OI < 5B>B6OI 6OF4K9> CD< CBEFDB9A<< 

CDS@B= R5><. 
70. �5D45BF>4 L?<JO CDS@B= R5><. 
71. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< 6OCB?A9A<< @4L<AAOI D45BF. 
72. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: 6@9FO64A<9, D4EEFD4K<64A<9, 

CD<F4K<64A<9, E@9FO64A<9, EGFR:<64A<9. 
73. �BEFDB9A<9 ;48A97B CB?BFA<M4 CDS@B= R5><. 
74. �47BFB6>4 CD<F4KAB7B CBSE4 < EB98<A9A<9 97B E 69DIA<@ ED9;B@ 

CDS@B= R5><. 
75. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< D45BF9 6 L69=AB= ?45BD4FBD<<. 
76. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: A4EFD4K<64A<9, ;4EFD4K<64A<9, 

BFFS7<64A<9, CD<@9FO64A<9, 6F4K<64A<9. 
77. �BEFDB9A<9 C9D98A97B CB?BFA<M4 CDS@B= R5><. 
78. �5D45BF>4 ;4EF9:>< CDS@B= R5>< F9EP@B=-«@B?A<S». 

79. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< 6OCB?A9A<< 6?4:AB-F9C?B6B= B5D45BF>< 
<;89?<S. 

80.  �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: B5@9FO64A<9, CD<F4K<64A<9, 
CD<L<64A<9, 89>4F<DB64A<9, ;4@9FO64A<9. 

81. �D9864D<F9?PAO= D4EK9F < CBEFDB9A<9 54;B6B= >BAEFDG>J<< 5DR>. 
82. �BE?98B64F9?PABEFP B5D45BF>< CDS@OI 5DR>. 

83. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< 6OCB?A9A<< DGKAOI D45BF. 



84. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: EF4K<64A<9, B5F4K<64A<9, CB8L<64A<9, 
6O@9FO64A<9, D4;GFR:<64A<9. 

85.  4EK9F EG@@O F4?<96OI < 5B>B6OI 6OF4K9> CD< CBEFDB9A<< 5DR>. 
86. �5D45BF>4 ED98A97B L64 5DR>. 
87. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< 6OCB?A9A<< @4L<AAOI D45BF. 
88. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: 6@9FO64A<9, D4EEFD4K<64A<9, 

CD<F4K<64A<9, E@9FO64A<9, EGFR:<64A<9. 
89. �BEFDB9A<9 ;48A<I CB?B6<AB> 5DR>. 
90. �47BFB6>4 CD<F4KAB7B CBSE4 < EB98<A9A<9 97B E 69DIA<@ ED9;B@ 

5DR>. 
91. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< D45BF9 6 L69=AB= ?45BD4FBD<<. 
92. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: A4EFD4K<64A<9, ;4EFD4K<64A<9, 

BFFS7<64A<9, CD<@9FO64A<9, 6F4K<64A<9. 
93. �BEFDB9A<9 C9D98A<I CB?B6<AB> 5DR>. 
94. �5D45BF>4 ;4EF9:>< 5DR> F9EP@B=-«@B?A<S» 

95. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< 6OCB?A9A<< @4L<AAOI D45BF. 
96. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: 6@9FO64A<9, D4EEFD4K<64A<9, 

CD<F4K<64A<9, E@9FO64A<9, EGFR:<64A<9, BFFS7<64A<9. 
97. �BEFDB9A<9 54;B6B= BEAB6O 5?G;O. 
98. �5D45BF>4 ;4EF9:>< 5?G;O E CD<F4KAB= C?4A>B= 

(CBE?98B64F9?PABEFP < EI9@4F<K9E>B9 <;B5D4:9A<9). 
99. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< D45BF9 6 L69=AB= ?45BD4FBD<<. 
100. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: A4EFD4K<64A<9, ;4EFD4K<64A<9, 

BFFS7<64A<9, CD<@9FO64A<9, 6F4K<64A<9, D4EEFD4K<64A<9. 
101.  4EK9F < CBEFDB9A<9 5?G;O CB ?<A<< F4?<< (D4EK9F BHBD@?9A<9 

F4?<96OI 6OF4K9> CB CB?BK>9 < EC<A>9). 
102. !CBEB5O B5D45BF>< 6BDBFA<>4 A4 CD<F4KAB= EFB=>9 < EB98<A9A<9 

97B E 7BD?B6<AB= (CBE?98B64F9?PABEFP < EI9@4F<K9E>B9 <;B5D4:9A<9). 
103. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< 6OCB?A9A<< 6?4:AB-F9C?B6B= 

B5D45BF>< <;89?<S. 
104. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: B5@9FO64A<9, CD<F4K<64A<9, 

CD<L<64A<9, 89>4F<DB64A<9, ;4@9FO64A<9, 6OEF97<64A<9. 
105. �D9864D<F9?PAO= D4EK9F < CBEFDB9A<9 54;B6B= >BAEFDG>J<< 

CB?BK>< < EC<A>< 5?G;O. 
106. �BE?98B64F9?PABEFP B5D45BF>< 5?G;O. 
107. "9IA<>4 59;BC4EABEF< CD< 6OCB?A9A<< DGKAOI D45BF. 
108. �4FP BCD989?9A<S F9D@<A4@: EF4K<64A<9, B5F4K<64A<9, 

CB8L<64A<9, 6O@9FO64A<9, D4;GFR:<64A<9, D4;@9FO64A<9. 
109.  4EK9F >BAEFDG>J<< 5?G;O CB ?<A<< 7DG8<, D4EK9F < BHBD@?9A<9 

A47DG8AB= 6OF4K><. 
110. �5D45BF>4 DG>46B6 5?G;O < EB98<A9A<9 <I E <;89?<9@ 

(CBE?98B64F9?PABEFP < EI9@4F<K9E>B9 <;B5D4:9A<9). 
111. �ID4A4 FDG84 < 6<8O <AEFDG>F4:9= CB BID4A9 FDG84. 
112. �9F4?< >DBS R5><, A4<@9AB64A<9 >BAFDB?PAOI ?<A<= < ED9;B6 

89F4?9=. 



113. �B87BFB6>4 < CDB6989A<9 C9D6B= CD<@9D>< R5><. 
114. �4K4?PA4S B5D45BF>4 BEAB6AOI 89F4?9= R5><. 
115. �5D45BF>4 L?<JO R5><. 
116. �5D45BF>4 D4;D9;4 R5><. 
117. �5D45BF>4 ;4EF9:>< R5><. 
118. !B98<A9A<9 BEAB6AOI 89F4?9= R5><. 
119. �5D45BF>4 69DIA97B ED9;4 R5>< CD<F4KAO@ CBSEB@. 
120. �5D45BF>4 69DIA97B ED9;4 R5>< B5F4K>B=. 
121. �5D45BF>4 J9?PAB6O>DB9AAB7B CBSE4 R5><. 
122. �>BAK4F9?PA4S BF89?>4 R5><. 
123. �9F4?< >DBS 5DR>, A4<@9AB64A<9 >BAFDB?PAOI ?<A<= < ED9;B6 

89F4?9=. 
124. �B87BFB6>4 < CDB6989A<9 C9D6B= CD<@9D>< 5DR>. 
125. �4K4?PA4S B5D45BF>4 BEAB6AOI 89F4?9= 5DR>. 
126. �5D45BF>4 ;4EF9:>< 5DR>. 
127. !B98<A9A<9 BEAB6AOI 89F4?9= 5DR>. 
128. �5D45BF>4 69DIA97B ED9;4 5DR> CD<F4KAO@ CBSEB@. 
129. �5D45BF>4 69DIA97B ED9;4 5DR> B5F4K>B=. 
130. �5D45BF>4 J9?PAB6O>DB9AAB7B CBSE4 5DR>. 
131. �EAB6AB9 B5BDG8B64A<9 CD< <;7BFB6?9A<< R5>< (A4;64A<9, @9FB8 

;4CD46><). 
132. �EAB6AB9 B5BDG8B64A<9 CD< <;7BFB6?9A<< 5DR> (A4;64A<9, @9FB8 

;4CD46><). 
133. �ID4A4 FDG84 < 6<8O <AEFDG>F4:9= CB BID4A9 FDG84. 
134. �9F4?< >DBS 5?G;O, A4<@9AB64A<9 >BAFDB?PAOI ?<A<= < ED9;B6 

89F4?9=. 
135. �B87BFB6>4 < CDB6989A<9 C9D6B= CD<@9D>< 5?G;O. 
136. �4K4?PA4S B5D45BF>4 BEAB6AOI 89F4?9= 5?G;O. 
137. �5D45BF>4 D4;?<KAOI BF89?B> < EB98<A9A<9 <I E 89F4?S@< 

(B5BD><, 6B?4AO, DRL<, 59=><). 
138. �5D45BF>4 B5F4KAB7B 6BDBFA<>4. 
139. �5D45BF>4 >D4S 5?G;O CD<F4KAO@ CB85BDFB@. 
140. �5D45BF>4 ;4EF9:>< 5?G;O A4EFDBKAO@< C?4A>4@<. 
141. !B98<A9A<9 BEAB6AOI 89F4?9= 5?G;O. 

142. !B98<A9A<9 6BDBFA<>4 E 7BD?B6<AB=. 
143. �5D45BF>4 DG>46B6 < EB98<A9A<9 <I E <;89?<9@. 
144. �5D45BF>4 A<;4 DG>46B6. 
145. �5D45BF>4 A<;4 5?G;O. 
146. �9H9>FO 6B;A<>4RM<9 CD< <;7BFB6?9A<< 5?G;O. 
147. �>BAK4F9?PA4S BF89?>4 5?G;O. �>BAK4F9?PA4S �"�. 
148. �9F4?< >DBS C?4FPS, A4<@9AB64A<9 >BAFDB?PAOI ?<A<= < ED9;B6 

89F4?9=. 
149. �B87BFB6>4 < CDB6989A<9 C9D6B= CD<@9D>< C?4FPS. 
150. �4K4?PA4S B5D45BF>4 BEAB6AOI 89F4?9= C?4FPS. 
151. �5D45BF>4 ;4EF9:>< C?4FPS F9EP@B=-@B?A<9=. 



152. !B98<A9A<9 BEAB6AOI 89F4?9= C?4FPS. 
153. !B98<A9A<9 6BDBFA<>4 E 7BD?B6<AB= C?4FPS. 
154. �5D45BF>4 7BD?B6<AO 6 <;89?<SI 59; 6BDBFA<>4. 
155. �5D45BF>4 CDB=@O 6 <;89?<SI 59; DG>46B6. 
156. �5D45BF>4 A<;4 C?4FPS. 
157. �9H9>FO 6B;A<>4RM<9 CD< <;7BFB6?9A<< C?4FPS. 
158. �>BAK4F9?PA4S BF89?>4 C?4FPS. �>BAK4F9?PA4S �"�. 
159. �EAB6AB9 B5BDG8B64A<9 CD< <;7BFB6?9A<< 5?G;O (A4;64A<9, @9FB8 

;4CD46><). 
160. �EAB6AB9 B5BDG8B64A<9 CD< <;7BFB6?9A<< C?4FPS (A4;64A<9, @9FB8 

;4CD46><). 
161. �ID4A4 FDG84 < 6<8O <AEFDG>F4:9= CB BID4A9 FDG84. 
162. �BEFDB9A<9 54;B6B= >BAEFDG>J<< R5>< :9AE>B=. 
163. �BEFDB9A<9 54;B6B= >BAEFDG>J<< 5DR> :9AE><I. 
164. �BEFDB9A<9 54;B6B= >BAEFDG>J<< 5?G;O :9AE>B=. 
165. �BEFDB9A<9 54;B6B= >BAEFDG>J<< C?4FPS :9AE>B7B. 
166. �BEFDB9A<9 54;B6B= >BAEFDG>J<< 5DR> @G:E><I. 
167. �BEFDB9A<9 54;B6B= >BAEFDG>J<< DG54L>< @G:E>B=. 
168. �BEFDB9A<9 6BDBFA<>B6. 
169. �BEFDB9A<9 DG>46B6. 
170. �EAB6AB9 B5BDG8B64A<9 CD< <;7BFB6?9A<< 89FE>B= B89:8O. 


